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Tournament Roster

Squad ™
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Ave 7
198
201
186
212
206
137
192
147
189
195
119
170
161
140
201
200
185
203
206
163
149
199
177
154
217
163
204

207

Name
Anderson, Blake

Atkins, Russ
Bastin, Wendy
Brown, Paul
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jennifer
Daniels, Charles
Day, Brenda

Day, Gene
Deckard, Matt
Deckard, Nikita
Duong, Vu
Dusseau, Joshua
Dusseau, Kayla
Fulford, Randy
Green, Joyce
Hampton, Jason
Henderson, Patrick
Jones, Shawn
Kidd, James

Kruse , Christina
Long, Joey
Matlock, Jeff
McCloud, April
McDaniel , Robbie
McPike, Alicia
Mitchell , Shawn

Nunn, Chris

Team ™
163575
164026
163963
164152
163281
164142
163963
163283
163283
164131
164131
162454
164006
164006
164142
164151
164026
163281
164152
164151
158046
163729
163733
164027
164027
154257
161286

154257
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159
195
163
201
214
121
208
183
198
186
206
137
147
189
195
170
164
201
185
212
200
206
203
163
149
154
163
166
139
153

159

Patton, Tracy
Paynter, Jeff
Percifield , Danny
Robinson , Phillip
Smith, Kyle
Stevens, Grace
Wiles, Alex

Wu, Bill
Anderson, Blake
Bastin, Wendy
Chamness, Jeff
Chamness, Jennifer
Day, Brenda

Day, Gene
Deckard, Matt
Duong, Vu
Fortune, Kerri
Fulford, Randy
Hampton, Jason
Hancock, Matt
Hawkins, Brian
Henderson, Jacob
Henderson, Patrick
Kidd, James
Kruse , Christina
McCloud, April
McPike, Alicia
McPike, Leslie
Middleton , Deb
New, Bill

Patton, Tracy

163961
163961
163729
163733
161286
162454
163575
158046
161277
163960
163282
163284
163284
163282
164132
158045
164127
164132
164201
163965
163965
164144
164144
161277
158045
164025
162884
162884
163734
163851

163960
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195

193

201

200

198

147

208

183

177

198

186

124

181

162

192

173

195

170

186

163

152

201

185

202

109

206

176

219

199

188

Paynter , Jeff
Rayl, Joshua
Robinson , Phillip
Robinson , Tanner
Shipley, Bo
Whitney , Meeks
Wiles , Alex

Wu, Bill

Zach, Schulz
Anderson , Blake
Bastin, Wendy
Byers, Karen
Byers, Kisa
Byers, Tracy
Daniels, Charles
Davis , Jordan
Deckard, Matt
Doung , Vu
Farmer, Laura
Fleetwood, Denise
Freeman, Sharon
Fulford, Randy
Hampton, Jason
Hanna, Doug
Harris, Rachel
Henderson, Jacob
Hudson, Jake
Lawson, Toby
Long, Joey

Mackey, Cody

164127

164025

163734

163577

164201

164450

163577

163851

164450

163576

163962

162706

158152

158152

163997

163576

164686

164128

164099

163962

163997

164391

164457

162707

162707

161284

163576

159569

164391

163725
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177
204
207
195
163
187
188
213
236
218
190
208
200
183
198
199
173
170
192
201
185
140
217
203
149
134
165
219
217
204

210

Matlock, Jeff
Mitchell , Shawn
Nunn, Chris
Paynter, Jeff
Percifield , Danny
Percifield , Nate
Robertson, Jordan
Stogsdill, Brandon
Thompson, Kent
Thompson, Zac
Wagner, Carl
Wiles, Alex
Withem, Isiah
Wu, William
Anderson , Blake
Buckle, Jason
Davis, Jordan
Duong, Vu

Fee, Mike

Fulford, Randy
Hampton, Jason
Havranek , Christy
Havranek , David
Henderson, Patrick
Kruse, Christina
Ladyga, Elizabeth
Lang, Mike
Lawson , Toby
McDaniel , Robbie
Mitchell, Shawn

Nunn, Chris

164686
161284
164099
164128
163725
164299
164299
159569
164081
164081
160192
164457
160192
162706
164707
159573
164221
162719
163125
164950
164444
164650
164650
164839
164444
162719
163125
159573
161406
164839

164707
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195

191

187

198

188

213

173

183

142

Paynter , Jeff
Paynter, Scott
Percifield, Nate
Puckett, Wesley
Robertson, Jordan
Stogsdill , Brandon
Stogsdill, Stephanie
Wu, Bill

Wu, Payci
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162756
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